ELECTRICAL:
CURRENT RATING: 1.5A Max.
Mates with Modular Plug Conforming to FCC Part 68, Subpart F
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20milli-Ohms Max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500M-Ohms
VOLTAGE RATING: 120V AC
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE: 1,000 Vrms 60 Sec. Min.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -25°C  TO  +90°C

8 - 15u" Au CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
9 - 30u" Au CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
HOW TO ORDER:
A 3 0 0 2 - 3 4 1 - -0 1 0 X - Z0
NUMBER OF POSITIONS
NUMBER OF CONTACTS: SHIELD OPTION:
3 - 8 Pos
4 - 8 CONTACTS 1 - SHIELDED
NUMBER OF PORTS:
01 - SINGLE PORT
KEYING OPTION:
0 - NON KEYED
2
PCB GROUND TAB RoHS COMPLIANT
2 - FRONT 3.05 mm
.X +/- 0.25 .XX +/- 0.13 .XXX +/- 0.05 ANGLE +0.45  -0.15